
2013-2014 BUS ROUTES 
8/15/13 

 

 

BUS # 4           
6:28 a.m. Hull Rd.  between Kinneville Rd.  and Plains Rd. 

6:36 a.m. Ingalls Rd.  between Hull Rd.  and Eden Rd. 

6:39 a.m. Eden Rd.  between Ingalls Rd.  and Plains Rd. 

6:45 a.m. Hawley Rd.  between Plains Rd.  and Vaughn Rd. 

6:47 a.m. Vaughn Rd.  between Hawley Rd.  and Kelly Rd. 

6:51 a.m. Kelly Rd.   between Vaughn Rd.   and Scofield 

6:52 a.m. Scofield Rd.  between Kelly Rd.   and  Hawley Rd. 

6:55 a.m. Hawley Rd.  between Scofield Rd.  and  Vaughn Rd. 

6:59 a.m. Woods Rd.  between Scofield Rd.  and  Covert Rd. 

7:02 a.m. Covert Rd.  between Woods Rd.   and Wright Rd. 

7:03 a.m. Wright Rd.  between Covert Rd.  and Fitchburg Rd. 

7:10 a.m. Fitchburg Rd.  between Wright Rd.  and Cooper Rd. 

7:12 a.m. Cooper Rd.  between Fitchburg Rd.  and Kinneville Rd. 

7:16 a.m. Woods Rd.  between Kinneville Rd.  and Covert Rd. 

7:18 a.m. Covert Rd.  between Wright Rd.  and Eden Rd. 

7:19 a.m. Eden Rd.  between Covert Rd.  and Kinneville Rd. 
 

 

BUS #5 City Run   
6:46 a.m. Russell St./State Rd. between Mill St.   and the Grand River 

6:59 a.m. State Rd./Russell St. between the Grand River  and Rice St. 

7:05 a.m. Rice & East stop 

7:07 a.m. Fitchburg/Mill St. between Industrial Dr.  and Leslie City Limit 

7:09 a.m. Leslie Estates Trailer Park 

7:12 a.m. Mill St.   between Blair St.  and Russell St. 

7:15 a.m. American Legion – Hahn St. 

7:21 a.m. Kirby St. stop 

7:23 a.m. Race St.  between  State St.  and Kirby Rd. 

7:24 a.m. Kirby Rd.  between Race St.  and Oak St. 

7:25 a.m. Oak St.   between Kirby Rd.  and Kinneville Rd. 
 

 

 

BUS #6          
6:23 a.m. Meridian Rd.  between Kinneville Rd.  and Nims Rd. 

6:28 am. Nims Rd.  between Meridian Rd.  and Fitchburg Rd. 

6:30 a.m. Fitchburg Rd.  between Nims Rd.  and  Williams Rd. 

6:33 a.m. Nims Rd.  between Fitchburg Rd.  and the gravel pit   

6:34 a.m. Nims  Rd.  between the gravel pit  and Vicary Rd. 

6:35 a.m. Vicary Rd.  between Nims Rd.  and  Meridian Rd. 

6:38 a.m. Meridian Rd.  between Vicary Rd.  and Lowden Rd. 

6:40 a.m. Lowden Rd.  between Meridian Rd.  and  Nims Rd. 

6:44 a.m. Territorial Rd.  between Nims Rd.  and  Meridian Rd. 

6:46 a.m. Meridian Rd.  between Territorial Rd.  and  Olds Rd. 

6:49 a.m. Cooper Rd.  between Olds Rd.  and  Territorial Rd. 

6:51 a.m. Territorial Rd.  between Cooper Rd.  and  1/2 mile east 

6:52 a.m. Territorial Rd.  between Cooper Rd.  and  Peacock Rd. 

7:03 a.m. Peacock Rd.  between Territorial Rd.  and  Olds Rd. 

7:07 a.m. Olds Rd.  between Peacock Rd.  and  Dutch Rd. 

7:10 a.m. Dutch Rd.  between Olds Rd.  and  Territorial Rd. 

7:12 a.m. Territorial Rd.  between Dutch Rd.  and Lansing Ave. 

7:14 a.m. Lansing Rd.(east side) between Territorial Rd.  and Baseline Rd. 

7:16 a.m. Baseline Rd.  between Lansing Ave.  and Dutch Rd. 

7:18 a.m. Dutch Rd.  between Baseline Rd.  and Olds Rd. 

7:20 a.m. Fitchburg Rd.  between Jackson Rd.  and City Limit 



 

BUS #7          
6:35 a.m. Williams Rd.  between Fogg Rd.  and  Catholic Church Rd. 

6:39 a.m. DeCamp Rd.  between Williams Rd.  and Williamston Rd. 

6:40 a.m. Williamston Rd. between DeCamp Rd.  and Catholic Church Rd. 

6:45 a.m. Haynes Rd.  between Catholic Church Rd. and Fitchburg Rd. 

6:55 a.m. DeCamp Rd.  between Haynes Rd.  and ½ mile east of Haynes 

7:00 a.m. DeCamp Rd.  between Haynes Rd.  and Williamston Rd. 

7:04 a.m. Williamston Rd. between DeCamp Rd.  and  Fitchburg Rd. 

7:10 a.m. Fitchburg Rd.  between Williamston Rd. and Williams Rd. 

7:15 a.m. Williams Rd.  between Fitchburg Rd.  and Fogg Rd. 

7:19 a.m. Fogg Rd.  between Williams Rd.  and Meridian Rd. 

7:23 a.m. Kinneville Rd.  between Meridian Rd.  and  Hull Rd. 
 

 

 

BUS #8          

6:30 a.m. Olds Rd.  between Peacock Rd.  and  Meridian Rd. 

6:33 a.m. Meridian Rd.  between Olds Rd.   and  Fitchburg Rd. 

6:35 a.m. Fitchburg Rd.  between Meridian Rd.  and Cooper Rd. 

6:37 a.m. Cooper Rd.  between Fitchburg Rd.  and  Olds Rd. 

6:39 a.m. Olds Rd.  between Cooper  Rd.  and  Wright Rd. 

6:40 a.m. Wright Rd.  between Olds Rd.  and Fitchburg Rd. 

6:43 a.m. Jackson/Lansing Ave. between Fitchburg Rd.  and Losey Rd. 

6:49 a.m. Losey Rd.  between Lansing Ave.  and  ½ mile east  

6:54 a.m. Perrine Rd.  between Lansing Ave.  and  State Rd. 

6:57 a.m. Territorial Rd.  between Lansing Ave.  and  Bryde Dr. 

7:00 a.m. Bryde Dr.  between Territorial Rd.  and Country River Dr. 

7:04 a.m. Country River Dr. between Bryde Dr.  and  Territorial Rd. 

7:10 a.m. Baseline Rd.  between  US-127  and  Jackson Rd. 

7:16 a.m. Olds Rd.  between Jackson Rd.  and Main St. 

7:21 a.m. S. Main St.  between Olds Rd.  and  City Limit 

7:23 a.m. N. Main St.  between City Limits  and  Kinneville Rd. 

 

 

 

BUS #9           
6:42 a.m. Bellevue Rd.  between Oak St.   and Waverly Rd. 

6:52 a.m. Gale Rd.  between Bellevue Rd.  and Rossman Rd. 

6:55 a.m. Onondaga  between Oak St.   and Baseline Rd. 

6:57 a.m. Baseline Rd.  between Onondaga Rd.  and Gale Rd. 

7:04 a.m. Gale Rd.  between Baseline Rd.  and Rossman Rd. 

7:06 a.m. Rossman/Oak St. between Gale Rd.  and  Sherman St. 

7:12 a.m. Main St.  between Sherman  and Church St. 

7:17 a.m. Church St.  between Main St.  and Oak St. 

7:20 a.m. Baldwin St.  between Oak St.   and  Willis St. 

7:22 a.m. Bellevue Rd.  between Crain Rd.  and Byrum Rd. 



 

BUS #10         
6:30 a.m. Churchill Rd.  between Baseline Rd.  and Perrine Rd. 

6:33 a.m. Perrine Rd.  between Churchill Rd.  and Somerville Rd. 

6:37 a.m. Rives Eaton Rd . between Berryville Rd.  and Walker Rd. 

6:39 a.m. Walker Rd.  between Rives Eaton Rd.  and Baseline Rd.  

6:41 a.m. Baseline Rd.  between Walker Rd.  and Rives Eaton Rd. 

6:43 a.m. Rives Eaton Rd  between Baseline Rd.  and Grand River Rd. 

6:45 a.m. Grand River Rd. between Rives Eaton Rd . and Arland Rd. 

6:51 a.m. Arland Rd.  between Grand River Rd. and Baseline Rd. 

6:53 a.m. Baseline Rd.  between Arland Rd.  and Tompkins Rd. 

6:54 a.m. Tompkins Rd.  between Baseline Rd.  and Snyder Rd. 

6:57 a.m. Snyder Rd.  between Tompkins Rd.  and Rives Eaton Rd. 

7:01 a.m. Rives Eaton Rd.  between Snyder Rd.  and Dixon Rd. 

7:05 a.m. Dixon Rd.  between Rives Eaton Rd.  and the park 

7:09 a.m. Rives Eaton  between Dixon Rd.  and Berryville Rd. 

7:11 a.m. Berryville Rd.  between Rives Eaton Rd.  and  Territorial Rd. 

7:13 a.m. Territorial Rd.  between Berryville Rd.  and Churchill Rd. 

 

 

BUS #11          
6:35 a.m. Bellevue-north side between Hull Rd.  and Onondaga Rd. 

6:43 a.m. Onondaga Rd.  between Bellevue Rd.  and  Kinneville Rd. 

6:45 a.m. Kinneville Rd.  between Onondaga Rd.   and  Stone Rd. 

6:46 a.m. Stone Rd.  between Kinneville Rd.  and  Bellevue Rd. 

6:51 a.m. Stone    between Bellevue   and Old Plank Rd. 

6:58 a.m. Old Plank Rd.  between Stone Rd.  and Onondaga 

7:01 a.m. Onondaga Rd.  between Old Plank Rd.  and Bellevue Rd. 

7:05 a.m. Bellevue-south side between  Onondaga  and Crain Rd. 

7:07 a.m. Crain Rd.  between  Bellevue Rd.  and  Covert Rd.   

7:10 a.m. Crain Rd.  between Covert Rd  and Kinneville Rd. 

7:16 a.m Kinneville Rd.  between Crain Rd.  and Byrum Rd. 

7:21 a.m. Byrum Rd.  between Kinneville Rd.  and Bellevue Rd. 

7:26 a.m. Bellevue Rd.  between Byrum Rd.  and Churchill 

7:30 a.m. Hull Rd.  between Bellevue Rd.  and Olds Rd. 

 

 

 

BUS #12         
6:28 a.m. Kinneville Rd.  between Churchill Rd.  and Blackmore Rd. 

6:31 a.m. Blackmore Rd.  between Kinneville Rd.  and Bellevue Rd. 

6:34 a.m. Kinneville Rd.  between Blackmore Rd.  and Ridley Rd. 

6:37 a.m. Ridley Rd.  between Kinneville Rd.  and Bellevue Rd. 

6:38 a.m. Edgar Rd.  between Bellevue Rd.  and Kinneville Rd. 

6:41 a.m. Kinneville Rd.  between Edgar Rd.  and Aurelius Rd. 

6:45 a.m. Aurelius Rd.  between Kinneville Rd.  and  ½ mile North of Covert 

6:49 a.m. Covert Rd.  between Aurelius Rd.  and Edgar Rd. 

6:53 a.m. Edgar Rd.  between Covert Rd.  and  Kinneville Rd. 

6:52 a.m. Kinneville Rd.  between Edgar Rd.  and  Ridley Rd. 

6:54 a.m. Ridley Rd.  between Kinneville Rd.  and Covert Rd. 

6:57 a.m. Covert Rd.  between Ridley Rd.  and  Tuttle Rd. 

7:00 a.m. Covert Rd.  between Tuttle Rd.  and Edgar Rd. 

7:03 a.m. Edgar Rd.  between Covert Rd.  and  Annis Rd. 

7:07 a.m. Annis Rd.  between Edgar Rd.  and Tuttle Rd. 

7:10 a.m. Tuttle Rd.  between ½ mile north of Annis and Covert Rd. 

7:16 a.m. Ingalls Rd.  between Tuttle Rd.  and Churchill Rd. 

7:18 a.m. Churchill Rd.  between Electric sub station and  Fig Trail 

7:26 a.m. Deer Run Estates off Churchill 



 

BUS # 14         
6:35 a.m. Churchill Rd.  between Bellevue Rd.  and Olds Rd. 

6:39 a.m. Olds Rd.  between Churchill Rd.  and Walker Rd. 

6:41 a.m. Walker Rd.  between Olds Rd.  and Bellevue Rd. 

6:45 a.m. Hunt Rd.  between Bellevue Rd.  and Olds Rd.   

6:47 a.m. Olds Rd.  between Hunt Rd.   and  Old Plank Rd. 

6:51 a.m. Old Plank Rd.  between Olds Rd.  and  Hunt Rd. 

6:55 a.m. Hunt Rd.   between Old Plank Rd.  and  Olds Rd. 

6:57 a.m. Olds Rd.  between Hunt Rd.  and Walker Rd. 

7:06 a.m. Walker Rd.  between Baseline Rd.  and  Olds Rd. 

7:07 a.m. Olds Rd.  between Walker Rd.  and Webber Rd. 

7:09 a.m. Webber Rd.  between Olds Rd.  and Baseline Rd. 

7:12 a.m. Baseline Rd.  between Webber Rd.  and Churchill Rd. 

7:15 a.m. Churchill Rd.  between Baseline Rd.  and Territorial Rd. 

7:20 a.m. Olds Rd.  between Churchill Rd.  and Blackmore Rd. 

7:22 a.m. Blackmore Rd.  between Olds Rd.  and Bellevue Rd. 

 

 

 

 

2013-2014 SHUTTLE 
Updated 8/27/13 

 
WOODWORTH 
(order of line up) 

     Shuttles for 

Bus 10   Les   Bus 12 

Bus 9  Tracy   Bus 11 

Bus 7  Dawn   Bus 4 

Bus 6  Kandi   Bus 14  

Bus 5  Linda   Bus 8 

 

MIDDLE SCHOOL 
(order of line up) 

    Shuttles for 

Bus 12  Pam  Bus 10 

Bus 11  Marlene Bus 9 

Bus 4  Jill  Bus 7 

Bus 8  Lisa  Bus 5 

Bus 14  Kathy  Bus 6 

 
HIGH SCHOOL 
(order of line up) 

 
Bus  12 Pam 

Bus  10 Les 

Bus  11 Marlene 

Bus  9 Tracy  

Bus  7 Dawn 

Bus  4 Jill 

Bus  8 Lisa 

Bus  5 Linda 

Bus  6 Kandi 

Bus  14 Kathy 


